Datenblatt
Erstellungs-Datum January 31, 2014 2:04:37 PM CET
  Katalogstand xx.xx.xxxx / Technische Änderungen vorbehalten 1
Bolt-type screw terminals, Accessories
WTW WF10/WF12
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0
Fax: +49 5231 14-292083
General ordering data
Type WTW WF10/WF12
Order No. 1780890000
Version Bolt-type screw terminals, Accessories, Partition
plate, Dark Beige, 3 mm
GTIN (EAN) 4032248219391
Qty. 20 pc(s).
The comprehensive range of bolt-type screw terminals
offers secure connections for all power transmission
applications.
Connections from 10 mm² to 300 mm² are possible. The
conductors are attached to the terminals using crimped
cable lugs and each connection secured by tightening the
hexagonal nut.
Bolt-type screw terminals with threads from M5 to M16
can be used depending on the conductor cross-section.
A low voltage drop and the use of a self-extinguishing
material with a V-0 (UL 94) flammability rating guarantee
maximum safety.
All bolt-type screw terminals have been tested according
to international railway standards (EN 50343, EN 50155,
NF F61-017, NF16-101; Ria 20) and comply with the
requirements of those standards.
Datenblatt
Bolt-type screw terminals, Accessories
WTW WF10/WF12
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0
Fax: +49 5231 14-292083
www.weidmueller.comTechnische Daten
Erstellungs-Datum January 31, 2014 2:04:38 PM CET
  Katalogstand xx.xx.xxxx / Technische Änderungen vorbehalten 2
Dimensions and weights
Length 155.8 mm   Width 3 mm
Height 76.45 mm   Net weight 19.214 g
Temperatures
Operating temperature   Storage temperature
Continuous operating temp., min. -50 °C   Continuous operating temp., max. 120 °C
Additional technical data
Installation advice Direct mounting
Material data
Material Wemid   Colour Dark Beige
UL 94 flammability rating V-0
System specifications
Product family Bolt-type screw terminals,
Accessories
Classifications
ETIM 3.0 EC000886   UNSPSC 30-21-18-27
eClass 5.1 27-14-11-33   eClass 6.2 27-14-11-33
eClass 7.1 27-14-11-33
Approvals
Approvals
ROHS Conform